
Welcome Week Timetable – Department – SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS & STATISTICS   

SEPTEMBER 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

09:00 - 
10:00 

 
10:00 - 
11:00 

 
11:00 - 
12:00 

 
12:00 - 
12:30 

 
12:30 - 13:00 

 
13:00 – 13:30 

 
13:30 - 14:00 

 
14:00 – 
14:30 

 
14:30 – 
15:00 

 
Monday 

16/09/2019 
 

Social Statistics Pre-Session Course Day 1: (Dr Maria Pampaka) Compulsory for all MSc/Diploma in 
Social Statistics  

ROSCOE 4.4 

 
Tuesday 

17/09/2019 
 

Introduction to 
your Department: 
Social Statistics –  

HUMANITIES 
BRIDGEFORD G6 

 

SRMS Lunch 
  

 
Wednesday 
18/09/2019 

 
Social Statistics Pre-Sessional Course Day 2: (Dr Maria Pampaka) Compulsory for all MSc/Diploma in 

Social Statistics 
ROSCOE 4.3 

 
Thursday 

19/09/2019 

Social Statistics Pre-Sessional Course Day 3: (Dr Maria Pampaka) Compulsory for all 
MSc/Diploma in Social Statistics  

(cluster) SACKVILLE G11 
 

 
Friday 

20/09/2019 
 

Meet with Head of School & PSS Staff 
*light refreshments will be provided* 
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