

Welcome Week Timetable – Department – SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS & STATISTICS

SEPTEMBER 2019

	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 12:30	12:30 - 13:00	13:00 – 13:30	13:30 - 14:00	14:00 – 14:30	14:30 – 15:00
Monday 16/09/2019		Social Statistics Pre-Session Course Day 1: (Dr Maria Pampaka) Compulsory for all MSc/Diploma in Social Statistics ROSCOE 4.4							
Tuesday 17/09/2019		Introduction to your Department: Social Statistics – HUMANITIES BRIDGEFORD G6		SRMS Lunch					
Wednesday 18/09/2019		Social Statistics Pre-Sessional Course Day 2: (Dr Maria Pampaka) Compulsory for all MSc/Diploma in Social Statistics ROSCOE 4.3							
Thursday 19/09/2019	Social Statistics Pre-Sessional Course Day 3: (Dr Maria Pampaka) Compulsory for all MSc/Diploma in Social Statistics (cluster) SACKVILLE G11								
Friday 20/09/2019	Meet with Head of School & PSS Staff *light refreshments will be provided*								